Vansh - Master Pack

Stock Market Fundamental Analysis	Rs. 6300*
Derivative Market	Rs. 7200*
Technical Analysis	Rs. 7500*
Total	Rs. 21000*



Save Rs. 3000 (14%)

Course Validity - 6 Months

*This New Fee Structure will applicable From 1 Jan 2024.

Free Knowledge Building & Trading Practices Session

- Technical Analysis Student will get atleast 3 Trend Finder Session.
- Derivatives Market Student will get atleast
 5 Live Trading Session
- Stock Market Fundamental Analysis Student will get atleast 6 Live Trading Session.
- Student will Invite for Knowledge Building Session on the Topic Like Portfolio Development Financial planning, Result Analysis, Taxation, Mutual Fund, Retirement Planning, etc......

Fee Rules

- Pack fee applicable for one time full payment course fee is inclusive of GST & online study material.
- Course fee once paid will not be refunded for any reason.
- For repeat course 20% discount applicable on current fee.
- Double discount is not allowed. Individual course discount & group member discount amount will be added in course pack fees. Whichever single discount is higher will be applicable for student.
- Any your request of extension for time duration or views for Pendrive course will attract Rs. 500 charge each.



Mr. Rahul Jaju

- **\$ NISM Certified Research Analyst**
- 5 FPSB Certified Financial Planner
- **SEBI** Registered Investment Advisor
- \$ 26 Years Stock Market Experience

Why You Should Learn In Vansh Training Pvt Ltd?

Experienced Trainer (25 Years)
Technical & Fundamental Analysis Depth
Practical Live Trading Sessions
Latest Real Time Case Studies
In a single course fees Learn Twice
(Interactive Batch & Recorded Sessions)
Life time knowledge Support
Experienced Trained Staff

Online Payment for Course

Name Of Account: Vansh Training Pvt Ltd.

Name Of Bank: ICICI Bank, Bhandarkar Road,

Pune - 04

Current Account Number: 624005018130

IFSC Code: ICIC0006240

QR Code for Online Payment







Vansh Training Pvt Ltd

Stock Market Training Academy



Since - 2004 Trained - 19376 Batches - 1273



Reg. Office- 795, Bhandarkar Road, Mini Apartment, Opp to ICICI Bank, Deccan Gymkhana, Near Metropolis Lab, Pune - 04.

Email Id - vanshcapital@gmail.com

Web - www.vanshcapital.in

Trupti: 9822815296 / Shruti: 7620789867

Ashwini: 7447497658

Stock Market Fundamental Analysis



Course Fee Rs. 6300

- Second Course for: Trading / Investment / News / Result Analysis.
- Share Benefit: Dividend, Dividend Yield, Bonus Share, Stock Split, Record Date, Book Closure, Buyback, Rights Issue.
- Economic Industry Company News: GDP, Inflation, Employment, Interest Rate. Industry Size & Growth Rate, Strength & Weakness. Promoter Background, Management, Business Orders, Tie up, Business Module, Business Strength & Weakness.
- Ratio Analysis: EBITDA Margin, Debt-Equity Ratio, EPS, Book Value, Market Price To Book Value Ratio, Price To Earnings Ratio, Quarterly and Yearly Results Analysis.
- Index: Concept of Index (Sensex & Nifty) Calculation Methodology & Index Trading.
- Public Issue: Issue Process, Allotment of Shares, IPO Selection & Rejection Method.
- Trading Terminal : Live Hands Of Students On Trading Terminal
- Circuit Filters, Market Cap, Types of Group.

Stock Market Fundamental Analysis - 2025		
(Morning) 10 Days 09:30 am to 12:00 pm	(Afternoon) 10 Days 02:30 pm to 05:00 pm	(Evening) 10 Days 06:30 pm to 09:00 pm
06 Jan 25,30 Jun 25 03 Nov 25		03 Feb 25,19 May 25 22 Sep 25,15 Dec 25

Derivatives Market (F&O)



Course Fee Rs. 7200

- Introduction Of Derivatives:
- Future: Pricing of Future, Future Trading, Margin & Mark To Market, Premium & Discount, Open Interest, Roll Over, Portfolio Hedging.
- Options: Pricing of Option, Intrinsic Value, Time Value, Volatile Value, Strike Price, Break Even Price, Option Writing, Exercise of Option, Use of Put Call Ratio, American Option, European Option, Option Greeks.
- Option Strategies: Long Straddle, Long Strangle, Married Call, Married Put, Married Put Dip & Recovery, Married Call Rise & Recovery, Short Strangle.
- ♦ Money Management Method.
- Risk Management Method.

Live Future & Option Trading Sessions!



Derivative Market - 2025		
(Morning) 8 Days 09:30 am to 12:00 pm	(Evening) 8 Days 06:30 pm to 09:00 pm	
17 March 25,08 Sep 25 19 Nov 25	09 Jun 25	

Technical Analysis



Course Fee Rs. 7500

- Useful For: Equity / Commodity / Currency Market Trend Finding.
- Useful for: Intraday & Short Term Trading / Equity Investment Portfolio.
- Study Of Price Style: Average, Weak, & Stronger Candlestick! Candlestick based Support Resistance Method.
- Candlestick Pattern: Bullish Engulf, Bullish Piercing, Morning Star, Bullish Harami, Hammer At Bottom, Bearish Engulf, Bearish Piercing, Evening Star, Bearish Harami, Hammer At Top.
- Chart Pattern: Head & Shoulder Rounding Top, Double Top, Triple Top, Down Flag, Inverted Head & Shoulder, Rounding Bottom, Double Bottom, Triple Bottom, Up Flag, Symmetrical Triangle.
- Dow Theory, Effective Methods of Support & Resistance, Time and Price Targets, Day Trading Strategies, Method of Stop loss.
- Indicators: Simple Moving Average, Moving Average Crossover, MACD.
- Oscillator: RSI, Stochastic

Technical Analysis - 2025		
(Morning) 8 Days 09:30 am to 12:00 pm	(Evening) 8 Days 06:30 pm to 09:00 pm	
28 April 25, 06 Oct 25	24 Feb 25, 21 July 25 01 Dec 25	